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ON 1.32 GREY CABLE CA-MCRF25/MCRF25
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MATERIAL AND FINISHES

 SEE SD-73412-050

P/N: 73118-0250:  THIS IS P/N: 73412-0502 PLACED IN A SINGLE BAG WITH LABEL
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DRWN BY DATE

YCHENG 201/04/30
CHK'D BY DATE

KERRIE 2010/04/30
APPR BY DATE

MHUANG 2010/05/10
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SD-73412-050 PSD 001

DRAWING SIZE THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
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CA MCRF25 TO MCRF25 WITH
1.32 GREY CABLE CA-MCRF25/MCRF25
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MATERIALS AND FINISHES

BODY: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
PLATED GOLD

CENTER CONTACT: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
PLATED GOLD

HOUSING: PBT

CABLE: 1.32 CABLE
COLOR: GREY

MATED HEIGHT: .098 [2.5]

5 73412-0508 1.97 50.0

4 73412-0506 3.54 90.0

3 73412-0504 6.38 162.0

2 73412-0502 4.33 110.0

1 73412-0500 1.65 42.0

INCH MM
PART NUMBER

DIMENSION A

PART NUMBER: 73118-0250 IS 73412-0502
PACKAGED ONE PIECE PER BAG
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DRAWING SIZE THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

C

CA MCRF25 TO MCRF25 WITH
1.32 GREY CABLE CA-MCRF25/MCRF25

 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
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DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

INCH 1:4
DRWN BY DATE

JTSAO 2004/11/11
CHK'D BY DATE

KERRIE 2004/11/15
APPR BY DATE

MHUANG 2004/11/16
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10,000 PIECES MAX PER CARTON BOX
CARTON BOX P/N: 96707-0002

PART NUMBER: 73412-050x

1000 PIECES PER BAG
BAG P/N: 89707-0176

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H


